SM/DM lag 2012, Kvalserie
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Lag Ronder  V-O-F
Team jonamo 11 8-2-1
Anderstorp BK 11 7-2-2
HiLo 11 5-4-2
Lapplisas gang 11 5-4-2
SECC 11 3-7-1
Hogland 11 4-5-2
Team Marit 11 3-7-1
BeMa 11 4-3-4
Frankie boy 11 2-4-5
Oslipad diamant 11 2-3-6
EMA-laget 11 1-1-9
Opalen Hawby 11 0-2-9

Imp

Kvot

479 - 215 2.228
393-264 1.489
310-214 1.449
382-286 1.336
290 - 224 1.295
313-244 1.283
278 -279 0.996
266 -273 0.974
300 -337 0.890
228 - 342 0.667
154 - 407 0.378
201 -509 0.395

Rond 1 21/1 9:00-10:30
Team jonamo - HiLo
Oslipad diamant - Lapplisas géng

Hogland - Opalen Hawby
Anderstorp BK - Team Marit
BeMa - SECC
Frankie boy - EMA-laget

Rond 2 21/1 10:40-12:10

Oslipad diamant - Team jonamo
Opalen Hawby - HilLo
Lapplisas gang - Hoégland

BeMa - Anderstorp BK
EMA-laget - Team Marit
SECC - Frankie boy

Rond 3 21/1 13:10-14:40
Opalen Hawby - Oslipad diamant

Lapplisas gdang - Team jénamo
Hogland - HiLo
EMA-laget - BeMa

SECC - Anderstorp BK
Frankie boy - Team Marit

Rond 4 21/1 14:50-16:20
Lapplisas gdng - Opalen Hawby

HiLo - Oslipad diamant
Team jonamo - Hogland

SECC - EMA-laget
Team Marit - BeMa

Anderstorp BK
Rond 5 21/1 16:30-18:00

Frankie boy

HiLo - Lapplisas géng
Team jonamo - Opalen Hawby
Hogland - Oslipad diamant
Team Marit - SECC
Anderstorp BK - EMA-laget
Frankie boy - BeMa

Rond 6 11/2 9:00-10:30
Anderstorp BK - Team jonamo

Oslipad diamant - BeMa

Opalen Hawby - EMA-laget
SECC - Lapplisas géng
HiLo - Team Marit
Frankie boy - Hogland

Rond 7 11/2 10:40 - 12:10

Team jonamo - BeMa
EMA-laget - Oslipad diamant
SECC - Opalen Hawby
Lapplisas gdng - Team Marit
Frankie boy - HiLo

Hogland - Anderstorp BK
Rond 8 11/2 13:10-14:40
EMA-laget - Team jonamo

Oslipad diamant - SECC
Opalen Hawby - Team Marit

Imp

8 -42
21-64
58- 3
53-44
15-24
31-16

Imp
23-32
11-42
47-29
52-28
12-37
40-26

Imp

7 -59
21-61
24-29
3-38
21-25
35-26

Imp
48-38
58-13
32-25

8 -17
17-20
57-27

Imp
23-21
73-0
21-18
26-25
25-6
26-42

Imp
17-29
13-24
35-48
21-12
16-28

5-24

Imp
40-10
13-27
38-5
27-19
23-17
13-45

Imp
16-81
7-37
31-24

VP

6 -24
4 -25
25-2
17-13
13-17
19-11

VP

13-17
7 -23
20-10
21-9
8 -22
19-11

VP

2-25
5-25
14-16
6 -24
14-16
17-13

VP

18-12
25-4
17-13
13-17
14-16
23-7

VP

16-14
25-0

16-14
15-15
20-10
11-19

VP
12-18
12-18
11-19
17-13
12-18
10-20

VP
23- 7
11-19
24- 6
17-13
16-14
7 -23
VP

0-25
7-23
17-13




Frankie boy - Lapplisas gdng 22-23 15-15
HiLo - Anderstorp BK  16-36  10-20
BeMa - Hogland 10-29 10-20
Rond 9 11/2 14:50-16:20 Imp VP
Team jonamo - SECC 42-25 20-10
Team Marit - Oslipad diamant 30-12 20-10
Frankie boy - Opalen Hawby 57-16 25-4
Lapplisas gdng - Anderstorp BK  21-38 10-20
BeMa - HiLo 21-31 12-18
Hoégland - EMA-laget 35-10 22-8
Rond 10 11/2 16:30-18:00 Imp VP
Team jonamo - Team Marit 24-10 19-11
Oslipad diamant - Frankie boy 19-22 14-16
Opalen Hawby - Anderstorp BK  19-35 11-19
BeMa - LapEIisas gang 7 -26 10-20
HiLo - EMA-laget 18- 6 18-12
SECC - Hogland 28-31 14-16
Rond 11 11/2 18:10 - 19:40 Imp VP
Frankie boy - Team jénamo 26-57 7-23
Anderstorp BK - Oslipad diamant 34-16 20-10
BeMa - Opalen Hawby 27-36 13-17
Lapplisas gang - EMA-laget 72-7 25-0
SECC - HiLo 23-18 16-14
Hogland - Team Marit 24-17 17-13
SM/DM lag 2012, DM-final
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 HiLo 5 4-1-0 373-171 2.181 110
2 Lapplisas gang 5 1-4-0 323-289 1.118 83
3 Team jonamo 5 2-1-2 237-219 1.082 78
4 SECC 5 1-2-2 230-273 0.842 65
5 Anderstorp BK 5 1-2-2 253-316 0.801 64
6 Hoégland 5 0-2-3 221-369 0599 48
Rond 1 24 mars 9:00-10:35 10:40-171% VP
HiLo - Lapplisas gdng 71-62 16-14
Team jonamo - Hogland 56-12 23-7
Anderstorp BK - SECC 44-52  14-16
Rond 2 24 mars 12:20-13:55 14:55-1®30 VP
Team jbnamo - HiLo 30-61 9-21
SECC - Lapplisas gdng 29-64 8 -22
Hogland - Anderstorp BK 47-84 8 -22
Rond 3 24 mars 16:40-18:15 18:20-1@%5 VP
SECC - Team jobnamo 50-32 18-12
Hogland - HiLo 19-82 4 -25
Anderstorp BK - Lapplisas gang 56-62 14-16
Rond 4 25 mars 9:00-10:35 10:40-12M% VP
Hogland - SECC 63-70 14-16
Lapplisas gang - Team jonamo 58-53 16-14
HiLo - Anderstorp BK  89-31 25-4
Rond 5 25 mars 13:15-14:50 14:55-1&30 VP
Lapplisas gang - Hogland 77-80 15-15
HiLo - SECC 70-29 23-7
Anderstorp BK - Team jonamo 38-66 10-20




